

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 512/2026

Sahab Ram Motyar S/o Late Shri Isher Ram,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri V . Srinivas,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.S. Shekhawat

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

28/04/2026

List tomorrow i.e. 29.04.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ