

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 512/2026

Sahab Ram Motyar S/o Late Shri Isher Ram,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri V. Srinivas,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Rawat with Mr. Yatendra Singh Sisodiya & Ms. Priyanshi Jaiswal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore, AAAG with Mr. Rohan Mittal, AAAG for State Mr. Arun Kumar Pilonia & Mr. Rakesh Soni, present in person.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

04/05/2026

One last opportunity for submitting the compliance report is granted, failing which Respondent No.2 shall remain present in the Court.

List this case again on 26.05.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ